QPC8015Q
 SPDT SWITCH FOR RECEIVE APPLICATIONS
QPC8015Q Rev D  |  Subject to change without notice
1 of 14 www.qorvo.com
Product Overview
The QPC8015Q is a low insertion loss, high isolation single-pole
dual-throw (SPDT) switch with performance optimized for low
power routing and diversity applications. The QPC8015Q is

• Multi-Mode GSM, EDGE, WCDMA, and LTE Receive
Applications
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QPC8015QEVB Fully Assembled EVB
QPC8015QSB Sample Bag with 5 pcs
QPC8015QSR Sample Reel with 100 pcs
QPC8015QTR13 Standard 13” Reel with 10,000 pcs
QPC8015Q
SPDT SWITCH FOR DIVERSITY APPLICATION
QPC8015Q Rev D |  Subject to change without notice
2 of 14 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER CONDITIONS RATING
Storage Temperature  -40 to +125 °C